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Epson TU-RC7508 Rewinder

Brand : Epson Product code: C32C815471

Product name : TU-RC7508 Rewinder

TU-RC7508 Rewinder

Epson TU-RC7508 Rewinder. Type: Rewinder, Device compatibility: Label printer, Brand compatibility:
Epson, Compatibility: ColorWorks C7500G ColorWorks C7500 ColorWorks C7500, Product colour: Black.

Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features

Type * Rewinder
Device compatibility * Label printer
Brand compatibility * Epson

ColorWorks C7500G ColorWorks
C7500 ColorWorks C7500

Product colour Black

Compatibility *

Features
Country of origin
Packaging data

Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight



China

1 pc(s)
300 mm
495 mm
385 mm
5.62 kg



